2017-18 NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS SCHEDULE
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DATE

Thu, Aug 10
Sat, Aug 19
Fri, Aug 25
Thu, Aug 31

DATE

Thu, Sep 7
Sun, Sep 17
Sun, Sep 24
Sun, Oct 1
Thu, Oct 5
Sun, Oct 15
Sun, Oct 22
Sun, Oct 29
BYE WEEK
Sun, Nov 12
Sun, Nov 19
Sun, Nov 26
Sun, Dec 3
Mon, Dec 11
Sun, Dec 17
Sun, Dec 24
Sun, Dec 31

PRESEASON SCHEDULE

OPPONENT
vs Jacksonville
@ Houston

@ Detroit

vs NY Giants

TIME (PT)
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

TV

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

OPPONENT
vs Kansas City
@ New Orleans
vs Houston

vs Carolina

@ Tampa Bay
@ NY Jets

vs Atlanta

vs LA Chargers

@ Denver

@ Oakland
vs Miami

@ Buffalo

@ Miami

@ Pittsburgh
vs Buffalo

vs NY Jets

TIME (PT)
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:25 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM

5:30 PM
1:25 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
1:25 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

templatetrove.com

TV
NBC
CBS
CBS
FOX
CBS
CBS
NBC
CBS

NBC

CBS

CBS

CBS
ESPN/watchespN
CBS

CBS

CBS

RESULT




